Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56802
Ballots Cast: 10519

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 70

Precinct: NA AU SAY 2(Voter Turnout: 4% - Total Registered Voters: 1047)

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF JOLIET

Candidate Name

ARTHUR "ART" SCHULTZ (NON)
DALE R. VOLLMER (NON)
ROBERT IUFFUES WEBB Il (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: COUNCILMAN JOLIET DISTRICT 1

Candidate Name
JOSEPH R. SHETINA (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
28

oON ©

Total Votes
33
0

Vote %
71.79
23.08
5.13

0

Vote %
100
0

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER PLAINFIELD TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name

PETER HURTADO (NON)
JOHN M. WILSON, JR. (NON)
MICHAEL A. BRANN (NON)
WAYNE FORD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
28

19

16

11

0

Vote %
37.84
25.68
21.62
14.86
0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION PLAINFIELD CUSD 202

Candidate Name

DAVID OBRZUT (NON)
STUART A. BLEDSOE (NON)
ALIE KABBA (NON)

ROGER BONUCHI (NON)
LASALLE F. SMITH (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
29

25

18

17

14

0

Vote %
28.16
24.27
17.48
16.5
13.59
0
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Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION OSWEGO CUSD 308

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JOHN H. GRAFF (NON) 1 33.33
MIKE SCARAMUZZI (NON) 1 33.33
JOSEPH W. KLUESSENDORF (NON) 1 33.33
ANDREA SCHWEDA (NON) 0 0
STEVEN WOLF (NON) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE JOLIET JUNIOR CCD 525

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BARBARA J. DeLANEY (NON) 14 14.14
JUDITH A. DeVRIENDT (NON) 13 13.13
DAN O'CONNELL (NON) 11 11.11
VANESSA ROMEO (NON) 9 9.09
BETTY J. WASHINGTON (NON) 7 7.07
WILLIAM "BILL" HELMOLD (NON) 6 6.06
PATRICIA L. SCHEIDT (NON) 6 6.06
BRIAN SAVAGE (NON) 6 6.06
ANDREW L. MIHELICH (NON) 6 6.06
JOHN ZILM (NON) 5 5.05
DAVID ROBERT CRYER (NON) 3 3.03
JESSE R. BARNSTABLE (NON) 3 3.03
JAMES HUTTON (NON) 3 3.03
SCOTT A. LETURNO (NON) 3 3.03
WILLIAM O. WHITE (NON) 3 3.03
CONSTANCE SUSAN EDWIN (NON) 1 1.01
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BD SCHOOL TRUSTEES-6YR-(WILL COUNTY)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
VERONICA BOLLERO (NON) 21 34.43
MARY CARROLL (NON) 20 32.79
MICHAEL D. O'CONNELL (NON) 20 32.79
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BD SCHOOL TRUSTEES-UNEXP.4YR-(WILL)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DOUGLAS L. ZIECH (NON) 26 100
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WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARY LOU SALATO (NON) 1 50
ARDEN WILLS (NON) 1 50
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEE PLAINFIELD FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DAVID L. HEBERT (NON) 1 100
CHARLES WITTIG (NON) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: KENDALL COUNTY FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 26 57.78
NO (NON) 19 42.22

Contest: QUESTION FOR LISBON, NA-AU-SAY & SEWARD TOWNSHIPS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 40 88.89
YES (NON) 5 11.11

Contest: PLAINFIELD FPD QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 4 80
NO (NON) 1 20

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

